
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM Adult Swim**

6:00 PM FAMILY SWIM

6:45 PM Adult Swim**

7:30 PM

CROSS CREEK HOA POOL SCHEDULE

5:00A - *10:30A                        
Adult Swim                               

Lap/Exercise                    
*Ends at 8:30 on lesson days

5:00A - *10:30A                        
Adult Swim                               

Lap/Exercise                    
*Ends at 8:30 on lesson days

5:00A - 10:30A                        
Adult Swim                               

Lap/Exercise 

5:00A - 10:30A                        
Adult Swim                               

Lap/Exercise 

9:00 - 11:00                          
SWIM LESSONS              
check calendar                                     
for actual dates           

9:00 - 11:00                          
SWIM LESSONS              
check calendar                                     
for actual dates           

5:00A - 10:30A                        
Adult Swim                               

Lap/Exercise 

OPEN SWIM 4:00 - 5:30 (90 minutes)

9:00 - 11:00                          
SWIM LESSONS              
check calendar                                     
for actual dates           

5:00A - *10:30A                        
Adult Swim                               

Lap/Exercise                    
*Ends at 8:30 on lesson days

Adult Swim** - 30 minutes (no minors on the premises)

SEE NOTE SEE NOTE

POOL CLOSED for 
maintenance

OPEN SWIM 12:00 - 1:30 (90 minutes)

Adult Swim** - 30 minutes (no minors on the premises)

OPEN SWIM 2:00 - 3:30 (90 minutes)

Adult Swim** - 30 minutes (no minors on the premises)

**Adult Swim Rules:  No-one under the age of 18 can be on the premises.  "Swim at Your Own Risk" - Lifeguards will not be actively guarding.

*FAMILY SWIM:  Family Swim requires that Parents/Guardians be IN the pool with their children. Adults without children are welcome to swim at this time.

FAMILY SWIM 6:00 - 6:45                                                                                                                                                                                                   
If nobody shows up for Adult Swim before 6:45pm, Family Swim will be extended until closing.

Adult Swim**                                                                                                                                                                                       
NO admittance after 7:00pm

Pool Closes at 7:30pm

NOTE: The pool may close on Friday and Saturday nights for PRIVATE POOL PARTY rentals. If there is no rental, the pool will remain on it's normal schedule.


