CROSS CREEK HOA POOL SCHEDULE							
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM	*Ends at 8:30 on lesson days Adult	5:00A - 10:30A Adult Swim Lap/Exercise	5:00A - *10:30A Adult Swim Lap/Exercise *Ends at 8:30 on lesson days	5:00A - 10:30A Adult Swim Lap/Exercise	5:00A - *10:30A  Adult Swim  Lap/Exercise *Ends at 8:30 on lesson days	5:00A - 10:30A Adult Swim Lap/Exercise	POOL CLOSED for maintenance
6:00 AM							
7:00 AM							
8:00 AM							
9:00 AM			9:00 - 11:00 SWIM LESSONS		9:00 - 11:00 SWIM LESSONS		
10:00 AM			check calendar for actual dates		check calendar for actual dates		
11:00 AM	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	POOL CLOSED	
12:00 PM	OPEN SWIM 12:00 - 1:30 (90 minutes)						
1:30 PM	Adult Swim** - 30 minutes (no minors on the premises)						
2:00 PM	OPEN SWIM 2:00 - 3:30 (90 minutes)						
3:30 PM	Adult Swim** - 30 minutes (no minors on the premises)						
4:00 PM	OPEN SWIM 4:00 - 5:30 (90 minutes)						
5:30 PM	Adult Swim** - 30 minutes (no minors on the premises)						Adult Swim**
6:00 PM	FAMILY SWIM 6:00 - 6:45  If nobody shows up for Adult Swim before 6:45pm, Family Swim will be extended until closing.				SEE NOTE	SEE NOTE	FAMILY SWIM
6:45 PM	Adult Swim**  NO admittance after 7:00pm						Adult Swim**
7:30 PM	Pool Closes at 7:30pm						

NOTE: The pool may close on Friday and Saturday nights for PRIVATE POOL PARTY rentals. If there is no rental, the pool will remain on it's normal schedule.

<sup>\*</sup>FAMILY SWIM: Family Swim requires that Parents/Guardians be IN the pool with their children. Adults without children are welcome to swim at this time.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Adult Swim Rules: No-one under the age of 18 can be on the premises. "Swim at Your Own Risk" - Lifeguards will not be actively guarding.